A-Klasse

Birgerl. SG Offingen 1

Karin Stricker
Horst Stricker
Franz Hartmann

"Eintracht" Autenried 1
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Christa Stabernak
Theresia Kollmann
Lydia Burelli

289
201
292

265
264
244

SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V. 1
"SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1

Burgerl. SG Offingen 1
"Eintracht" Autenried 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Franz Hartmann
Horst Stricker
Karin Stricker
Walter Weh

Karl Ihle

Helmut Nimsgern
Rudolf Bernert
Christel Martin
Erwin Riedl

. Walter Wiedenmann
. Christa Stabernak

. Theresia Kollmann

. Kurt Fritsch

. Lydia Burelli

. Waltraud Grabowski

Birgerl. SG Offingen 1
Birgerl. SG Offingen 1
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1
"SSV 1908" Kleinkdtz 1

Senioren Aufgeleqt
Gau Gunzburg Land

3. Durchgang vom 21.11.2008

SV 1911 Nornheim 1 872 :839
Rudolf Bernert 279

Erwin Riedl

276

Helmut Nimsgern 284

"SSV 1908" Kleinkétz 1 773 : 839
Walter Wiedenmann 275

Karl Ihle
Christel Martin 278
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1768
1690
2627
1569
2526

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1
"Eintracht" Autenried 1
"Eintracht" Autenried 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Eintracht" Autenried 1
"Eintracht" Autenried 1

286

292 Ringe
291 Ringe
289 Ringe
287 Ringe
286 Ringe
284 Ringe
279 Ringe
278 Ringe
276 Ringe
275 Ringe
265 Ringe
264 Ringe
261 Ringe
244 Ringe
231 Ringe
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